Name: _________________________________ 


Date: ________________

Weekly Record
	Class Period
	Subject
	Teacher
	Grade
	Absent
	Tardy
	I get it.

I need help.

I need to finish.

	1st
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2nd
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3rd
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4th
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5th
	
	
	
	
	
	

	6th
	
	
	
	
	
	

	7th
	
	
	
	
	
	


Academic Goals:

My lowest grade is in _________.  
The reason my grade is low is (quiz, test, missing assignment): ________________________________.  
What I need to do this week to bring this grade up (please do not write STUDY, be more specific): ___________________________________________________________________________________
___________________________________________________________________________________.

Current Assignments:
This week I have a (test, quiz, project, homework) in the following subjects:

	Subject
	Assignment Type  (quiz, homework, test)
	Over
(Chapter, Section)
	Due:
M,T,W,TH,F
	Priority

(1,2,3)
	Done

(

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	


Make a plan:
List two specific actions or strategies that will help you reach your goals by Friday:
1. ______________________________________________________

2. ______________________________________________________
Weekly Reflection
Describe what you accomplished this week, how or why you accomplished it, and the evidence that you accomplished it. 
Weekly Wisdom
What did you learn about yourself, people or the world this week? 

Reading Reflection:

Tell me about the book you are reading:
What did you like about the story? 



What did you dislike about the story? 

Tell me about your reading experience:

(Did you enjoy reading? Did the book feel too easy? Just right? Too hard? Are you into the book?)

